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Western Crusaders 7th Grade Girls 
2021-2022 Basketball Schedule 

Green Team 

Day Date Time Opponent Site 

Saturday 11/20/2021 TBA Classic in the Castle – Hoban HS TBA 

Sunday 11/21/2021 TBA Classic in the Castle – Hoban HS TBA 

Monday  11/22/2021 5:00 Carrollton  (scrimmage) Meyers Lake YMCA 

Wednesday 12/1/2021 5:00 New Philadelphia St. Michael School 

Saturday 12/4/2021 10:00 Strasburg St. Michael School 

Thursday 12/9/2021 6:30 Sandy Valley Sandy Valley HS 

Monday 12/13/2021 5:00 Malvern Malvern 

Tuesday 12/14/2021 4:45 Brunswick Blue Brunswick MS 

Sunday 12/19/2021 TBA Diocese of Youngstown Shootout - Game 1 Ursuline or Mooney - TBA 

  TBA Diocese of Youngstown Shootout - Game 2 Ursuline or Mooney - TBA 

Monday 12/20/2021 5:00 Mogadore St. Paul School 

Wednesday 12/22/2021 5:00 Waynedale Waynedale 

Monday 12/27/2021 2:30 Locked In Classic:  Brush Memorial MS Warrensville Heights HS 

Thursday 1/6/2022 5:30 Edgewood MS Meyers Lake YMCA 

Sunday 1/9/2022 TBA Diocese of Youngstown Shootout – Game 1 St. Michael or CCHS - TBA 

  TBA Diocese of Youngstown Shootout – Game 2 St. Michael or CCHS - TBA 

Saturday 1/15/2022 10:00 CVCA CVCA 

Tuesday 1/18/2022 5:00 Jackson Memorial Middle School St. Michael School 

Thursday 1/20/2022 5:30 Boardman Center Middle School Boardman Center MS 

Sunday 1/23/2022 3:50 Aquinas St. Paul School 

Wednesday 1/26/2022 5:30 Edgewood MS Wooster – Edgewood MS 

Saturday 1/29/2022 5:00 New Philadelphia New Philadelphia MS 

Monday 1/31/2022 5:00 Marlington Marlington MS 

 
White Team 

Day Date Time Opponent Site 

Saturday 12/4/2021 2:00 Hoover White  Hoover Middle School 

Monday 12/6/2021 5:00 Lehman Middle School Lehman Middle School 

Thursday 12/9/2021 5:00 Kidron Central Christian St. Michael School 

Saturday 12/11/2021 10:00 CVCA St. Michael School 

Wednesday 12/15/2021 4:45 Brunswick White Brunswick MS 

Sunday 12/19/2021 TBA Diocese of Youngstown Shootout – Game 1 Ursuline or Mooney - TBA 

  TBA Diocese of Youngstown Shootout – Game 2  Ursuline or Mooney - TBA 

Tuesday 1/4/2021 5:00 Lehman Middle School  Meyers Lake YMCA 

Sunday 1/9/2022 TBA Diocese of Youngstown Shootout – Game 1 St. Michael or CCHS - TBA 

  TBA Diocese of Youngstown Shootout – Game 2 St. Michael or CCHS - TBA 

Sunday 1/16/2022 4:00 Aquinas Central Catholic HS 

Wednesday 1/26/2022 5:30 Sandy Valley Middle School  Sandy Valley HS 

Sunday 1/30/2022 2:50 Aquinas St. Michael School 

 


